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TELEX EV SERVICE

®

EleciroVoice'

600 Cecll Street
Buehanan, Michigan 48107
Fhone: 616-695-6831

TWX: §10-270-3136

(6161685-4743

SERVICE

DATA

L
[

1

oD

N/D MODELS 257,357,457,757

BARTS LIST

ITEM PART NO.

DESCRIPTION

SEE CHART
SEE CHART

72813
72213

82081-XX

SEE CHART

82086-XX

17162

A72251

SCREEN & HANDLE S/A
(TOP SCREEN ONLY)

BUMPER RING, SILVER
BUMPER RING, BLACK

POP FILTER S/A, FRONT
( SNOWFLAKE)

HEAD sS/A

POP FILTER S/A, REAR
( SNOWFLAKE)

CONNECTOR INSERT

HAND GRIP

CHART

NO
257
357
357s
457
757

7578

EM
82090-XX
82091-XX
82093-XX
B2092-XX
82095-XX

82094-XX

TOP

81205-ET 82020-XX

B1209-ET 82016-XX
81209-ET 82016-XX
81205-ET 82017-XX
81209-ET 82018-XX

81209-ET B2018-XX
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